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Updated 2/1/05

Monthly Board Items
Date Submitted: Proposed Effective Date: Grade(s) impacted:
July 6, 2016 Aug. 20, 2016 /W 9-12
Name: Position/Item: Submitted By: ’_  Building;

Fall Athletic Schedules

Jeff Cusack AtHletic
Director/Activities Dir

High School

Funded through:

Proposed cost/amount: Athletic Dept.

Hours/Days per week: Benefits: 'Y or (N)
(circle one)

Is candidate currently employed by District:
No Yes
(if yes, what position)

If yes, part time or full time (circle one)

Is candidate a former employee: No Yes

Check references/review district personnel file?
No Yes

Board Action Requested:

Recommend approval of fall athletic schedules for 2016 school year.
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Calendar Report

Glassboro

Cross Country Boys Varsity Schedule (as of 07-05-16)

Date Type

09-10-16 Cherokee
Challenge

09-14-16 Batch Meet
09-14-16 Batch Meet
09-17-16 SJ Shoot Out

09-20-16 Meet
09-27-16 Meet
09-27-16 Batch Meet
09-27-16 Batch Meet
10-04-16 Meet
10-04-16 Meet

10-08-16 SITCA
Championships

10-13-16 Giouc. Co.
Championship

10-17-16 Invitational

10-26-16 TCC Showcase
Meet

11-05-16 NISIAA
Sectional Meet

11-12-16 NISIAA State
Championships

11-19-16 Meet Of
Champions

http://www tricountyconferencenj.org/g5 -bin/client.cgi?cwellOnly=1&G5MLI...

Time

9:00AM

4:00PM
4:00PM
8:30AM

4:00AM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

9:00AM

3:45PM

3:45PM
3:30PM

10:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

Opponent

Away vs. Cherokee

Penns Grove
Arthur P. Schalick
TBA

Camden County Tech.-
Pennsauken

Away vs. Cumberland
Regional

Away vs. Deptford
Township

Away vs. Triton
Regional

Away vs. Delsea
Regional

Away vs. Woodstown

Away vs. Delsea
Regional

Away vs, TBA

TBA

Away vs. Cumberland
Regional

Away vs. Delsea
Regional

Away vs. Holmdel

Away vs. Holmdel

Location

Cheorkee HS

RCGC-
RCGC-

Rowan College at
Gloucester County

Glassboro High School

M.Slomsky Stadium

Cumberland Regional
High School

Cumberland Regional
High School

Cumberland Regional
High School

Delsea Regional High
School

Delsea Regional High
School

Delsea Regional High
School

RCGC-

RCGC-

Cumberiand Regional
High School

Delsea Regional High
School

Homdel, NJ

Homdel, NJ
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Comments

Freshman/Sophomore Meet

7/5/2016
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Glassboro

Cross Country Girls Varsity Schedule (s of 07-05-16)

Date Type Time Opponent Location
09-10-16 Cherokee 9:25AM Away vs. Cherokee Cheorkee HS
Chalienge
09-14-16 Batch Meet 4:25PM Penns Grove RCGC-
09-14-16 Batch Meet 4:25PM Arthur P. Schalick RCGC-
09-17-16 SJ Shoot Out 8:55AM TBA Rowan College at
Gloucester County
09-20-16 Meet 4:25AM Camden County Tech.- Glassboro High School
Pennsauken M.Slomsky Stadium
09-27-16 Meet 4:25PM Away vs. Cumberland Cumberland Regional
Regional High School
09-27-16 Batch Meet 4:25PM Away vs. Deptford Cumberland Regional
Township High School
09-27-16 Batch Meet 4:25PM Away vs. Triton Regional Cumberland Regional
High School
10-04-16 Meet 4:25PM Away vs. Delsea Delsea Regional High
Regional School
10-04-16 Meet 4:25PM Away vs. Woodstown Delsea Regional High
School
10-08-16 SITCA 9:25AM Away vs. Delsea Delsea Regional High
Championships Regional School
10-13-16 Glouc. Co. 4:10PM Away vs. TBA RCGC-
Championship
10-17-16 Invitationat 4:10PM TBA RCGC-
10-26-16 TCC Showcase 3:55PM Away vs. Cumberland Cumberland Regional
Meet Regional High School
11-05-16 NISIAA 10:25AM Away vs. Delsea Delsea Regional High
Sectional Meet Regional School
11-12-16 NJSIAA State  10:25AM Away vs. Holmdel Homdel, NJ
Championships
11-19-16 Meet Of 11:25AM Away vs. Holmdel Homdel, NJ
Champions

http://www.tricountyconferencenj.org/g5-bin/client.cgi?cwellOnly=1&G5MI... 7/5/2016



Calendar Report

Football Varsity Schedule

Date

08-20-16

08-29-16

09-02-16

09-09-16

09-17-16
09-23-16
09-30-16

10-08-16

10-14-16

10-28-16

11-04-16

11-11-16

11-18-16

11-24-16

12-03-16

Type

Scrimmage
Scrimmage
Scrimmage
Game

Game
Game
Game

Game
Game
Game
Game
NJSIAA

Playoffs

NISIAA
Playoffs

NJ State
Championships

Time

10:00AM

11:00AM

10:00AM

7:00PM

11:00AM
7:00PM
7:00PM

1:00PM

7:00PM

7:00PM

7:00PM

7:00PM

7:00PM

10:00AM

TBD

Opponent

Arthur P. Schalick
Away vs. Bridgeton
Senior

Lindenwold

Salem

Away vs. Paulsboro
Away vs. Woodstown
Away vs. Cinnaminson

Penns Grove

Gateway Regional

Away vs. Bishop Eustace

Preparatory

Away vs. Pennsville
Memorial

TBA

TBA

Deptford Township

TBA

(as of 07-05-16)

Glassboro

Location

Glassboro High School
M.Slomsky Stadium
Bridgeton High School

Glassboro High School
M.Slomsky Stadium

Glassboro High School
M.Slomsky Stadium

Paulsboro High School
Woodstown High School

Cinnaminson High
School

Glassboro High School
M.Slomsky Stadium

Glassboro High School
M.Slomsky Stadium

Bishop Eustace Prep
School

Pennsville Memorial
High School

Glassboro High School
M.Slomsky Stadium

Glassboro High School
M.Slomsky Stadium

Glassboro High School
M.Slomsky Stadium

Rowan University

Page 1 of 1

Comments

Glassboro Midget Football
Day

Homecoming Game

Hall of Fame Game

Senior Day - Football parents
honored prior to game.
Cheerleaders honored before
half-time show and Band
members honored after the
field show.

http://www.tricountyconferencenj.org/g5-bin/client.cgi?cwellOnly=1&GS5MI... 7/5/2016



Football JV Schedule

Date

09-12-16
09-19-16
09-26-16
10-03-16
10-10-16

10-17-16

10-31-16

11-07-16
11-14-16

Type

Game
Game
Game
Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Time

4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
10:00AM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM
4:00PM

(as of 07-05-16)

Opponent

Away vs. Salem
Paulsboro
Woodstown
Cinnaminson

Away vs. Penns Grove

Away vs. Gateway
Regional

Bishop Eustace
Preparatory

Pennsville Memorial

Away vs. Deptford
Township

Glassboro

Location

Salem High School

Glassboro High School
Glassboro High School
Glassboro High School

Penns Grove High
School

Gateway Regional High
School

Glassboro High School

Glassboro High School
Deptford Twp HS

Page 1 of 1
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Glassboro

Field Hockey Girls Varsity Schedule (as of 07-05-16)

Date
08-23-16

08-30-16
09-02-16
09-08-16

09-09-16

09-12-16

09-14-16
09-15-16

09-20-16
09-22-16

09-26-16

09-28-16

09-30-16
10-04-16

10-06-16

10-12-16

10-14-16

10-17-16

10-19-16
10-21-16

10-25-16

10-27-16

http://www.tricountyconferencenj.org/g5-bin/client.cgi?cwellOnly=1& G5ML...

Type

Scrimmage

Scrimmage
Scrimmage
Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game
Game

Game

Game

Time

10:00AM

10:00AM
10:00AM
4:00PM

3:45PM

4:00PM

4:00PM
4:00PM

4:00PM
4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM
4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

3:45PM

4:00PM

4:00PM
4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

Opponent

Away vs. Vineland

Audubon
Cinnaminson

Away vs, Deptford
Township

Pitman
Delsea Regional

Triton Regional

Away vs. Gloucester City
Jr-Sr

Away vs. Hammonton

Salem
Arthur P. Schalick

Away vs. Penns Grove

Away vs. Woodstown

Away vs, St. Joseph -
Hammonton

Deptford Township

Away vs. Delsea
Regional

Away vs. Triton Regional
Cumberland Regional

Away vs. Clayton

Away vs. Arthur P.
Schalick

Penns Grove

Woodstown

Location

Vineland Senior High
School South

Glassboro High School
Glassboro High School

Deptford Township High
School

Glassboro High School
Field Hockey Field

Glassboro High School
Field Hockey Field

Triton HS

Gloucester City Jr-Sr
High School

Hammonton High School

Glassbhoro High School
Field Hockey Field

Glassboro High School
Field Hockey Field

Penns Grove High
School

Woodstown High School
St. Joseph's HS,

Glassboro High School
Field Hockey Field

Delsea Regional High
School

Triton Regional High
School

Glassboro High School
Field Hockey Field

Clayton High School

Arthur P Schalick High
School

Glassboro High School
Field Hockey Field

Glassboro High School
Field Hockey Field

Page 1 of 1
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5 Glassboro

Field Hockey Girls JV Schedule (as of 07-05-16)

Date Type Time Opponent Location
08-23-16 Scrimmage 11:15AM Away vs. Vineland Vineland Senior High
School South
08-30-16 Scrimmage 11:15AM Audubon Glassboro High School
09-02-16 Scrimmage 11:15AM Cinnaminson Glassboro High School
09-08-16 Game 5:15PM Away vs. Deptford Deptford Township High
Township School
09-09-16 Game 5:00PM Pitman Glassboro High School
Field Hockey Field
09-12-16 Game 5:15PM Delsea Regional Glassboro High School
Field Hockey Field
09-14-16 Game 5:15PM Triton Regional Triton HS
09-15-16 Game 5:15PM Away vs. Gloucester City Gloucester City Jr-Sr
Ir-Sr High School
09-20-16 Game 5:15PM Away vs. Hammonton Hammonton High School
09-22-16 Game 5:15PM Salem Glassboro High School
Field Hockey Field
09-26-16 Game 5:15PM Arthur P. Schalick Glassboro High School
Field Hockey Field
09-28-16 Game 5:15PM Away vs. Penns Grove Penns Grove High
School
09-30-16 Game S5:15PM Away vs. Woodstown Woodstown High School
10-04-16 Game 5:15PM Away vs. St. Joseph - St. Joseph's HS,
Hammonton
10-06-16 Game 5:15PM Deptford Township Glassboro High School
Field Hockey Field
10-12-16 Game 5:15PM Away vs. Delsea Delsea Regional High
Regional School
10-14-16 Game 5:00PM Away vs. Triton Regional Triton Regional High
School
10-17-16 Game 5:15PM Cumberland Regional Glassboro High School
Field Hockey Field
10-19-16 Game 5:15PM Away vs. Clayton Clayton High School
10-21-16 Game 5:15PM Away vs. Arthur P. Arthur P Schalick High
Schalick School
10-25-16 Game 5:15PM Penns Grove Glassboro High School
Field Hockey Field
10-27-16 Game 5:15PM Woodstown Glassboro High School

Field Hockey Field

http://www.tricountyconferencenj.org/g5-bin/client.cgi?cwellOnly=1&G5MI... 7/5/2016



Calendar Report

Soccer Boys Varsity Schedule

Date

08-25-16

09-01-16

09-12-16

09-14-16

09-17-16
09-20-16

09-22-16
09-22-16
09-23-16
09-26-16

09-28-16

09-30-16

10-01-16

10-06-16

10-07-16

10-10-16

10-12-16

10-17-16

10-19-16

10-21-16

10-24-16

10-25-16

10-27-16
10-31-16

11-03-16

11-07-16

11-10-16

11-15-16

PR TR

Nl

Type

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Game

Game

Game
Game

Game
Game
Game
Game

Game
Game
Game

Game

Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

Game

Game

NJISIAA
Playoffs

NIJSIAA
Playoffs

NJSIAA
Playoffs

N3ISIAA
Playoffs

NJISIAA State
Championships

Time

10:00AM

4:00PM

4:00PM

3:45PM

3:45PM
4:00PM

4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

10:00AM

4:00PM

3:45PM

11:00AM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

7:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM
2:00PM

2:00PM

2:00PM

2:00PM

2:00PM

Opponent

Gloucester County
Institute of Technology

Away vs. Bridgeton
Senior

Away vs. Delsea
Regional

Away vs. Triton
Regional

Away vs. Sterling
Kingsway Regional

Away vs. Clayton
Away vs. Clayton
Away vs. Audubon
Away vs, Arthur P.

Schalick

Penns Grove
Woodstown

Triton Regional
Away vs. Deptford
Township

Pitman

Deptford Township
Delsea Regional
Away vs. Hammonton
Gloucester Catholic
Arthur P. Schalick
Gateway Regional

Away vs. Penns Grove

Away vs. Woodstown
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA

Glassboro

(as of 07-05-16)

Location

Glassboro High School
Field- Varsity Soccer
Bridgeton High School

Delsea Regional High
School

Triton HS

Sterling High School

Glassboro High School
Field- Varsity Soccer

Clayton High School
Clayton High School
Audubon High School

Arthur P Schalick High
School

Glassboro High School
Field- Varsity Soccer

Glassboro High School
Field- Varsity Soccer

Glassboro High School
Field- Varsity Soccer

Deptford Twp HS

Glassboro High School
Field- Varsity Soccer

Glassboro High School
Field- Varsity Soccer

Glassboro High School
Field- Varsity Soccer

Hammonton High
School

Glassboro High School
Field- Varsity Soccer

Glassboro High School
M.Slomsky Stadium

Glassboro High School
Field- Varsity Soccer

Penns Grove High
School

Woodstown High School
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA

Page 1 ot 1

Leaves Comments
2:45PM

TURF FIELD
3:30PM

Senior Night before the start
of the game.

http://www tricountyconferencenj.org/g5-bin/client.cgi?cwellOnly=1&G5ML... 7/5/2016



Soccer Boys JV Schedule (as of 07-05-16)

Date

08-25-16

09-01-16

09-12-16

09-14-16
09-17-16
09-20-16

09-22-16
09-23-16
09-26-16

09-28-16

09-30-16

10-01-16

10-06-16

10-07-16

10-10-16

10-12-16

10-17-16
10-19-16

10-21-16

10-24-16

10-25-16
10-27-16

Type Time

Scrimmage 10:00AM

Scrimmage 4:00PM

Game 4:00PM
Game 3:45PM
Game 3:45PM
Game 4:00PM
Game 4:00PM
Game 4:00PM
Game 5:00PM
Game 4:00PM
Game TBD
Game 10:00AM
Game 4:00PM
Game 3:45PM
Game 11:00AM
Game 4:00PM
Game 4:00PM
Game 4:00PM
Game 7:00PM
Game 4:00PM
Game 4:00PM
Game 4:00PM

Opponent

Gloucester County
Institute of Technology

Away vs. Bridgeton
Senior

Away vs. Delsea
Regional

Away vs. Triton Regional
Away vs. Sterling
Kingsway Regional

Away vs. Clayton
Away vs. Audubon

Away vs. Arthur P.
Schalick

Penns Grove
Woodstown

Triton Regional
Away vs. Deptford
Township

Pitman

Deptford Township

Delsea Regional

Away vs. Hammonton
Gloucester Catholic

Arthur P. Schalick
Gateway Regional

Away vs. Penns Grove
Away vs. Woodstown

Glassboro

Location

Glassboro High School
Field- Varsity Soccer
Bridgeton High School

Delsea Regional High
School

Triton HS
Sterling High School

Glassboro High School
Field- Varsity Soccer

Clayton High School
Audubon High School

Arthur P Schalick High
School

Glassboro High School
Field- Varsity Soccer

Glassboro High School
Field- Varsity Soccer

Glassboro High School
Field- Varsity Soccer

Deptford Twp HS

Glassboro High School
Field- Varsity Soccer

Glassboro High School
Field- Varsity Soccer

Glassboro High School
Field- Varsity Soccer

Hammonton High School

Glassboro High School
Field- Varsity Soccer

Glassboro High School
M.Slomsky Stadium

Glassboro High School
Field- Varsity Soccer

Penns Grove High School
Woodstown High School

Page 1 of 1
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Soccer Girls Varsity Schedule

Date

08-30-16

09-06-16

09-09-16

09-10-16

09-12-16

09-14-16

09-20-16

09-22-16
09-26-16

09-28-16

09-30-16
10-03-16

10-06-16

10-07-16
10-12-16

10-14-16

10-14-16

10-19-16

10-21-16

10-24-16

10-25-16

10-27-16

11-01-16

11-04-16

11-08-16

11-11-16

11-15-16

11-19-16

http://www .tricountyconferencenj.org/g5-bin/client.cgi?cwellOnly=1&G5MI... 7/5/2016
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Type

Scrimmage

Scrimmage

KickStart
Tournament

KickStart
Tournament

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game
Match

Match

Match
Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game

Game
Game

NISIAA
Playoffs

NJISIAA
Playoffs

NISIAA
Playoffs

NJSIAA
Playoffs

NJSIAA State
Semifinals and
Finals

NJISIAA State

Plhhamnianchina

Time
10:00AM
4:00PM
5:15PM
10:00AM
4:00PM
4:00PM
T8D

4:00PM
7:00PM

4:00PM

TBD
4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM
4:00PM

3:45PM
3 :4;5PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM

2:00PM

TBD

Opponent

Away vs. Cinnaminson
Haddonfield Memorial

Away vs. Highland
Regional

TBA

Delsea Regional
Triton Regional

Away vs. Hammonton

Clayton

Away vs. Arthur P.
Schalick

Away vs. Penns Grove

Away vs. Woodstown

Williamstown
Deptford Township

Away vs. Pitman

Away vs. Delsea
Regional

Away vs. Triton
Regional

Away vs. Triton
Regional

Away vs. Pennsville
Memorial

Arthur P. Schalick
Away vs. Deptford
Township

Penns Grove
Woodstown

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

Page 1 of 1

Glassboro

(as of 07-05-16)

Location Leaves Comments

Cinnaminson High 8:00AM

School

Glassboro High School
Field- Varsity Soccer

Highland Regional High
School

Highland Regional High
School

Glassboro High School
Field- Varsity Soccer

Glassboro High School
Field- Varsity Soccer

Hammonton High
School

Glassboro High School
A.P. Schalick HS

Consolation game

5:30PM

Penns Grove High
School

Woodstown High School

Glassboro High School
Field- Varsity Soccer

Glasshoro High School
Field- Varsity Soccer

Alcyon Park

Delsea Regional High
School

Triton HS

Triton Regional High
School

Pennsville Memorial
High School

Glassboro High School
Field- Varsity Soccer

Deptford Township High
School

Glassboro High School
Field- Varsity Soccer

Glassboro High School
Field- Varsity Soccer
TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA



Calendar Report

Soccer Girls JV Schedule

Date Type
08-30-16 Scrimmage
09-06-16 Scrimmage
09-12-16 Game
09-14-16 Game
09-20-16 Game
09-22-16 Game
09-26-16 Game

09-28-16 Game

09-30-16 Game

10-03-16 Match
10-06-16 Match
10-07-16 Match
10-12-16 Game
10-14-16 Game

10-19-16 Game

10-21-16 Game
10-24-16 Game
10-25-16 Game
10-27-16 Game

Time
10:00AM

3:45PM
3:45PM
3:45PM
3:45PM
4:00PM
3:30PM

4:00PM

3:45PM
3:45PM
3:45PM
4:00PM
4:00PM

3:45PM
4:00PM

3:45PM

4:00PM

3:45PM
3:45PM

(as of 07-05-16)

Opponent

Away vs. Cinnaminson

Haddonfield Memorial
Delsea Regional
Triton Regional

Away vs. Hammonton
Clayton

Arthur P. Schalick

Away vs. Penns Grove

Away vs. Woodstown
Williamstown
Deptford Township
Away vs. Pitman

Away vs. Delsea
Regional

Away vs. Triton Regional

Away vs. Pennsville
Memorial

Away vs. Arthur P.
Schalick

Away vs. Deptford
Township

Penns Grove

Woodstown

Glassboro

Location

Cinnaminson High
School

Glassboro High School
Glassboro High Schoot
Glassboro High School
Hammonton High School
Glassboro High School

Glassboro High School
Field- JV Soccer

Penns Grove High
School

Woodstown High School
Glassboro High School
Glassboro High School
Alcyon Park

Delsea Regional High
School

Triton HS

Pennsville Memorial High
School

A.P. Schalick HS

Deptford Township High
School

Glassbhoro High School
Glassboro High School

Page 1 ot 1
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Tennis Girls Varsity Schedule

Date

08-30-16
09-07-16
09-08-16

09-12-16

09-14-16

09-16-16
09-17-16

09-18-16

09-19-16

09-21-16

09-26-16

09-28-16

09-29-16

10-03-16

10-05-16

10-07-16

10-11-16
10-12-16

™~

g

™

Type

Scrimmage
Match
Match

Match
Match

Match
Tournament

Tournament
Match
Match
Match
Match
Match
Match
Match
Match

Match
Match

Time

11:00AM
3:45PM
3:45PM

3:45PM

4:00PM

3:45PM
6:00PM

12:00PM

3:45PM

3:45PM

4:00PM

3:45PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

3:45PM

4:00PM

3:45PM
4:00PM

Opponent

Away vs. Salem
Delsea Regional

Away vs. Pennsville
Memorial

Woodstown

Away vs. Arthur P.
Schalick

Highland Regional

Away vs. Clearview
Regional

Away vs. Clearview
Regional

Away vs. Wildwood
Triton Regional

Away vs. Delsea
Regional

Deptford Township

Away vs. Kingsway
Regional

Away vs. Woodstown
Arthur P. Schalick

Away vs. Deptford
Township

Gloucester Catholic

Away vs. Triton
Regional

Glassboro
(as of 07-05-16)
Location Leaves Dismissal
Salem High School 10:00AM
Atkinson Park
Pennsville Memorial 2:15PM  2:00PM

High School

Atkinson Park
Tennis Courts

A.P. Schalick HS

Atkinson Park

Clearview Regional
High School

Clearview Regional
High School

Wildwood High
School

Atkinson Park
Tennis Courts

Delsea Regional High
School

Atkinson Park
Tennis Courts

Kingsway Regional
High School

Woodstown High
School

Atkinson Park
Tennis Courts

Deptford Township
High School

Atkinson Park
Triton HS

Page 1 of 1

Comments

Rain Dates October 8th &
9th.

Rain Date October 8th &
9th
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